
As Pcr llule 35 of PPRA Rules 20

1. Name of Procurinq Agency: l\,4inistiy of Science & Technology (lt4oST), ls amabad (lMain).

2, Method of Procurement: e PADS / SLII!le Stage Orre Envelope

3. Title of Procurement: Purchase of SLalionery/Computer stat onery and I\,4isc. items.

4. Tender lnquiry No.0312024-2025.

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): TS542433E
6. Date & Time of Bid Closing: 1B 07 .2024 at 'l 1:00 AAl.

7. Date & Time of aid Opening: 1a a] 2a24 at 1 1:30 Al,L
8. No. of Bids Received: Ten (10)

Criteria for Bid Evaluation Deparimenta Tender Eva uation Commiltee examined & evaluated
the tender documents of all participated tirnrs and found them technically respons ve. Samples were
invited from lowest bidders as per treir financia proposals Eadier [/]/S Capital Cartridge and
Printer Lab quoted lowest rales for the lierns such as Fie Flappers Rexine, Gum/Glue Stick, Table
Set Leather, Computer K-"y Board Wreless HP, and Tulp Regular Tissue Box. However, it
regretted to provide these tems amonC others. Therefore, these items have been recommended to
2nd Lowest Bidders such S K Traders. l\48 Traders, Vision Enterprises and Akbar and Co.
respectively.

Recommendation Fo owing f rms havc bcen recomnended for procurement of items as per rates
given as under:

(i) IM/s M.B Traders

Namc oi Items

Offset Paper 70 gms Arl size mported (each

ream containing 500 sheets) (Paper One)

Offset Paper 70 grns A/4 size mported (each
rearn containing 500 sheels) Double A

Offset Paper B0 gms A/4 :rize mporled (each

ream conlaining 500 shecls) (Paper One)

File Board Wh te A/4 l-h ck-Shaheen

L4arker Dollar 70/90 A Co ors

Table Set Lealher Goo.l oLLa lly

White Fluid Pen/Correct on Pen:- Uni

(Original)

Un Ball eye fine UB 150 (Orglnal) (Blue,

Black, Green, Red)

Uni-Ba 1 eye fine UB 157 (Original) (Blue,

Black, Green, Red)

t,Y -* tZ\tn

Per Pack/Unit Rates (Rs)

lnclusive GST
S. No

Ream 14A41)

Ream 14752)

15933)

1640

Rearn

Rea rn4)

441Per Pack of '10s)

59Each6)

1717)

1982DozenB)

2030Dozene)

E2GO

ff'n10)

(h, tl,,)

FINAL EVALUATION REI'ORT

Offset Paper B0 gnrs /\/,1 size rmported (each

ream containing 500 shcets) (Double A)

Each



Computer l\/louse Wireless Hp

M/s H&S Traclers

Ea c'

Each Set

1003

944

10502

3823

1513

876

247

164

Misc. ltems

Misc. ltems

Doze

LJozen

B nder C ps Blac< (32mml

Gum/GlLre Stick (Amos 22gm)

Per Bcx

Rates (Rs)
lrrclusive GST

Each

Toner for Photocop er Canon lr'1024 f (9000
10,000 copies minrmLrm) Best Compat ble with
replace warranty

Toner for Photocopier Panasontc DP 8020P
(9000 - 10,000 copres minimum) Bcst
Compatible with rcplace warranty

Toner for Photocoprer Canon lmaq.r ,lunner
2318 (9000 - '10,0C0 copies rnininurr) Best
Compatible with replace warranty

Toner for Photocoprer Ricoh l\,4P 5002 - (S000 -
10,000 copies min mum) Best Comp.tib e with
replace warrahty

Each

firch

Lacl S rt

Each

I'er Packi unit

Per Box

Rates (Rs)
lnclusive GST

Tube Rod (36 Watt)wth Choke Besl Qualty-
(lvlinimurn one year rep acement warra lty)

Open Ceiling Light (Round 6 lnches)- Best
Quali{y (Minimum one year replacemenl
walranty)

Namc of ltems

Binder C ips Black {42mm)

1 )

Battery Cell for Wa I C ocks (AAA) Energizer

Original

Battery Cell for Wall Clocks (AA) Energrzer

Orlginel

1

2

3 Tea Set 24 Pcs-Good Qua jty

S.No

1)

2)

4)

:,)

6)

1

81

191

3027

2867

4142

S. No

1)

2) P ano Po nt 0 Brnn G.ip Sayyed Per Pack of 10

Ql: zh>)

t

f'cr Pack'Unit

I

Each

2.

(iii) M/s Vision Enterprises:

I



3) Per Pack 211

4) Per 100 447

Each5)

6) Packet 37

7)

Per Pins China 50gm-Best (luallty

Sharpeners P astlc Dux LlrigLnal

Penci lars De i

Dozen 18

8) Sharpener Bahadur-131(Iwo Screw sharpener) Dozen 2A

e) Stapies 2416:- (Whashin) 67

Each 10510) Stapler Remover (KW # 5080)

11)

12)

13)

Stamp Pad Large (Quality B and 3.6 x 12.6cm)

Wh te Fluid Per]/CorreoL o r lrer (P casso)

Dak Pad Rexine Supenor H gh Quality

Each

Each

Each

258

58

931

20414)

40015)

Paper CLrtler/ Pape. Krr Ie Cf!] nary

Paper Punch S ng c Hc c (il:st Qua ly)

395 316)

Dozen

Each

Each

17) Each 435

Each 4711B)

1e) Each

75420)

Each 41221)

4831

2 Each

Each Box 1683

Punch Double Hole l"leavy Duty KW 9670

Computcr l\4ouse USB,,'' rr( l)1:LL-OXN956

Misc. ltems

Rino Binder ,A4 size Nokra

Computer Key Board Wircl.s l-lP

Ring Binder Nokya D Rrno A/4 13'14 N,4ilky

Air Freshners (Al-Reheb Asee 300m1 Or ginal)

Ash Tray l\4arble Best Quairty

Tssue Paper Box (lulp l.legL o0 (160 x 2 Ply

Tissues)

Each

5

539

140

Each

Each6

93Ee ch7

B 27

249

Do ar Polnte.+0 3 (BlLre/L ir iUl-ied)

Encelops A/4 size Best Cralt Paper B0gnr

Glass C eaner (Glint 500m1 Orrgrnal)

lnsect K er Spray Cobr.l Cdouaess Kirtgtox

600m

Soap Saleguard (1409m)

Soap Safeguard (85qrrl

Surf Excel 60 grarn

Hi-Jeen Tissltes (Rose Pels ) White

P acket

(a

Eaclr Pkt

tl,r)

506

Each

Computer l\,4ouse Opt cal A4 Tech



11

Waste Bin/Baskets (SLrperior) Height 02 Feet

Height (Plain Plastlc v/ th no hol-.si porcs)

Waste Paper Baskets (Superior) llercrhl 02

Feet (Steel with smal holes/pores)

Name oI ltems

Piano Point Pro 0 8mm Gr p

Stamp Pads Large:- (Cryslal)

Starrp Pad lnk-Pclikan Or glna

Tags Standard size Good Quality

Computer Key Board Dell Mu limedra

Note Sheel Pad Offset paper A/4 Size impo.led
white paper (each pad conta ning 50 sheels)

Short-Hand Notebook (Standard S ze 100

Sheets) Flne Qualty

Dozcr

Doz-.1

t']e r Pack, Unit

Pcr Pacli ]f '10

Each

Eac r

Ea ch

Computer Key Board A4 Tech l\,1u I nredia Fac.

Each

Ea ch 1392 40

2234.20

21 A

49.56

41.30

Toner for Photocopier R coh Afic o A,4P-1600 -
(9000 - 10 000 copies minimum) Best

Compalibie with replace warranty

Misc. ltems

Ash Tray Glass/Crystal- Omroc

Plastic Lota Large Size (Good Q( alLyl

Soap Casc (Plastic)

Each

Each

Botl €

E ach

Scotch Tape % lnch (Smal ) % x72 O ympic Each

fer Pack/Unit

(v) M/s Capital Cartri{qe and Prirrter Lab

Namc of ltcms

Toner for P-inle I dse Jet HD (P1!r0)l
Refurbished/with replace warranty

553

S. No

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

e)

3

Rates (Rs)
lnclusive GST

139.24

165 20

84 96

48 38

199.42

92.04

383.50

S.No

1

Rates (Rs)
lnclusive GST

Eac 1 1416

tx'q ItL)

10.

(iv) M/s Capital Stationc rs:

i PerBundle I t^I

Eac r

Liquid Hand Wash Dettol 250m1

5

I

I

1.



2124

1416

Toner for Printer Laser Jet l- P (P-2014l2015)-
compalible toners with replace warranly

Toner for Printer Laser Jei l-lP (P-2014i 2015)-
Refurbished/with replace !varranty

Toncr for Laser Jet P.inter l-P lr 2035
compatible toners with rcl,l3ce warranty

Each

Each

Each

2

3

2124

1416Each

Each

5

6 1416

2124Lach

B 1416

! 4720

10 2124

11 1416

12

(

13

Tone. for Laser Jet Printer FiP P 2035
Refurbished/with repla.4 \./;rr{3nty

toncr for HP Laser Jet Pr nt"r M401A-
Rcfurbished/with replic. !Jarranty

ToneT for Printer Laser Jet lP (P1102)
Rcf urbished/with replace !varranty

Toner for Laser Jet Printer I lP 1320-
compatible toners with rcplace warranly

Toner for HP I aser .lel Plnlor I\/401n
compatible toners with rrt,lace warranty

Toner tor Laser Jet Pflnter I liJ 1320'
Ref urbished/with rcplar:1i rr'ar rrnty

Toner for Hp Printe. Laser Jet Pro M-404dn -

Relurbishcd/with rcplace !,/arranty

Toner for I lP Laser Jet Prlnter lJl402DN-

comprtible tone.s with , ct)lace warranty

[oner for HP Laser Jet Pr]rrtcr M402DN-
Refurbished/with rcpla;crncnt warranty

Each

Each

Lach

Each

Each

Each

Rcam

Ream

Rearn

Otlsct Paper 80gms leg:i .r.re r rported (each

ream conlainrng 500 sheet.jr (lll))

Offset Paper Bognrs egal srze ,nporled (each

rearn contarnlng 500 shEels) {PIper One)

Offsel Paper 80gms legal s re inrported (each

ream conta n ng 500 sheets) (Double A)

1899

19

Ball Points Dollar Clipper (8lLre/B ack/Red) Per Pack of 10

s) Ball Points (Prcasso Crystal) BlLre/BlacuRed Per Pack of 10

S,NO

1)

2)

3)

4)

1 1

2089

175

149

ldarker Tempo (Blue Blacl() Per Pack

l!a'r lo)

1 416

(vi) M/s S.K Tra ders:
I

p., pr.LlJnit R'tnt 1nt1
lnclusivc GST



7)

B)

9)

l (,1 )

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

1 )

1B)

19)

?0)

21)

22)

23)

24)

)s)

26)

27)

?B)

29)

30)

31)

32)

33)

34)

Colourcd Flags Proncti

Coloured Paper (A4 s ze)(each ream containin0

500 sheets)

Coloured Paper (Legal size)(each rcom
containing 500 sheets)

Dairty Register No 6 Tayyaba

Pack.t

Rea n

l:,

Ea ch

rre. l tl

B2

431

429

131

18S

189

421

3251

325

1T19

899

112

153

Fle Flappers Rex ne

Gum/Glue St ck - UHU (Original 229 nl

Fie Register No 3 Tayyaba

Atlendance Reg ste. No.1 Tayyaba

Envelopes S.E.6 Best Craft Paper 80gm

Envelops S E 8 Best Crafl Paper 80ofr

Fre Boards Whiie AJ4 Thlck-VENUS

Ruled Reqister Lucky (10 No.) lmported Paper

Ruled Register Lucky (08 No )lmport.-l PrD.r

Draft Pad A/4 S ze (each pad contaifrrrq 50

sheets)

Peon Book (90 sheets) Besl Quality

Pencil Shorthand (Go df sh)

Lead Pencil Goldlrsh # 2 % HB 5000

Staples 2416 Picasso

Slaple Pin Heavy Duty 23l20

Staple Machrne M&G Original

Stamp Pads Large (Lancer)

Table Set Crystal-Good Qua ity

y/h te t'u d lJ anco wlh th nncr-Fine i-rLrir ly

Highlighler with different colors (Pelikrn
Original)

Dak Pad (Ordrnary)

PostitPads3 x3 Pronoti

Post rt Pads 3' x 4' Prcnoti

Esch

tach

-, f :i', :' -,

708

69

_L_

tai l

Dore,

Dozer

69

99

Each

Each

Eacll

Irch S )l

For Pack {)f 10

Eac'

r -1.:

Eac r

E a:'l

615

145

2ti9

E aclr 188

Per 101 139

Per 101 489

Paper Punch Siigle l-lole (Best Quality)

(t' elo)

I

Each

E;;[

L

t



36)

37)

38)

40)

1

2

3

5

B

10

11

12

13

14

15

3s) Ring Ernder A/4 Slze Nokta'/, .473

Ruler Steel T 2

Ball Po nts Pen, P lot Hi-Tech point V10 Grip
(Blue, Black, Grecn, Red)

Computer Speak.r (l\,4ulti Mlcdia) Audionic

Toner ior Laser Jct Color lrr nter Hp Pro
N4255dw-(Complete Sel)- col|rpatible toners
with replacc warranty

Toner for Photocopier R coh R325 - (9000 -
10,000 cop es nri imum) Beil Compatible with
replace warranty

Misc. ltems

Dozen

Each Set

Each Sel

Each

Each

Each

Dozen

Bottle

475

129

Alr Freshener (Cobra 300 ml)

A r Freshener (F..y Lavendcr :J00 ml)

lnsect Killer SpraY Cobra 300nr

lnsecl Krller Spra./ Bottle Odourless-Mortein

Extension Lead v, lh 6-metrc !,vrre and Eight
points and USB a ot (Best Q!a rty Copper wired
40t76)

Eleclric W reless licmote Control Bell with
Switch/Plug-ln otlion Best QuaIly

Electric Wireless I rmot-- Conlrol Bellwith
Battery Cell opti(, r Best QLril iiy

Battery Cells s r,. I lor the Rarote Bells

23At12V

Battery Cell (Pencrl srze) (AAA)- Toshiba

Original

Battery Cell for ! , rll Clocks (nn ) Toshiba
Orgnr

L qu d Hand Yva. - febLrcy 250nr

Duster Yellow lill,:' (i-arge Size)' Best Quality

Duster Cotlon wi ,,: iLarge Size)- Best Quality

Scotch Tape 1 lr h (large) l'x 72 Olympic

Packinq Tape 'J ,,bon 2 Eorrre

Each

Each 68

16BB

33499

12151

529

239

Each 437

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

599

7S9

899

799

Dozen

301

521Dozen

545Dozen

59

105

T6 Bind ng l apc 2' i Each

(i'11',

6

2612

468

468

1-
Each

Each



17

TB

19

20

?1

22

23

21

25

11

699

891

999

Toilet Tissue Rolls (Maxob-Rose Pelirl Origirral) Each Ro

Erch

Tissue Paper Box Rose Petal Suprcnra 150+

sheets (2 Ply Tissues)

Tea Spoons (Steel)- Best Qualily

Engagemenl Stand (44 sizc) Good Ou;i ty

Engagemenl Stand (l egal size) Goorl QLr.rliti

Envelops S.E.7 Best Craft Paper B0llnl

Ruled Regisler I ucky (24 No) Imporled Papcr

To'rer'or Pn']ler L,rsc, Jri HP (P r 0l / .

Compatible toncrs wilh replace w.rrranty

.:.: ]

E.ch

Dozcn

E ach

E.rch

E rch

E ach

1S7

1210

1440

195

195

15

330

4900

890

Touiel Supenor White Best Quallty llcdrLrm
Sze

Towel SupenorWhite Best Quality- I argo/Fu

Size

Choke for lwo lLrve rods (36 Watt) - Eiesl Qually
([rinimum one year replacement vr'ar.nty)

(v ii) M/s ZM Tra dcr:;

Namc of ltems

Offset Paper 70 gms A/4 size impcrtcd (each

ream conta n ng 500 sheets) (HP)

Offset Paper B0 Oms A/4 size impoicd (ea(J)

ream conta n ng 500 she-.ts) (tlP)

umbrella (large si.re with 16 wrres) Bc::l Ouolrly

Envelops S L_ 0 []csl Crafi Paper [la ]r'r

Per Facki Unit

Rca m

Ream

Rates (Rs)
lnclusive GST

I'.r 101

Per 101

Each

Rlled Register Lucky (20 No) lmpor1..l Pap{-- E.r ch

Ruled Register Lucky (16 No) lmpodncl Paper Each

Stapler Pin Hcavy Duty 23l'17 Whasliin

Staple Prns Heavy Duty 2318 Whashrn

Staple Pins Heavy Duty 23124 Wha|ihin

Heavy D,Jly Slap er KW trio (050LDiJ) E ach

Pen Frne-l\,,I&G Srnaden 0 7 mm [)ozen

S, NO

6

I

10

1i

12

13

330

1690

1400

1130

Each

(tr,s1,)

3

l

l

315

BBs 
I

I

I

Per Pa( k

l

I
I
t

I

]:L



14

15

16

17

l

2

3

1l

lonerfo,pt ., ...e Je Ho \pl102) -
compatible lof,rrs with rdplace warranty

Toner Laser Jct Pr:nter HP CP1025 Color
(Original/ Genul"re) (Complete Set) with
replace warranly

Each Set

Each Set

Each Set

Each

Bottle

Each

Each

Each

Each

Dozen

Each

Eac r

Toner Laser. ,: Pr,nier HF U.l52dn Colour
(Origi']cl/ Ce I e) ,:u nt l- le 3et) with
replace warranty

Tonerfo.I ], J.r lorI'.n,.HpPro
[,4255dw (Or i,,:l/Genurn.) (Complete Set)
with replacc wlrranty

39800

116 T6

156 09

62 92

532

Misc. ltcms

Complrtcr Ccl CR2032 (3V)

Liquid Hand \iV.rsh Astonish Silk Sofl 500m1

Toilet T ssle l. s (Tu rp-Rose Petal Original)

Vim Poly ba(,.

Tube Rod (iir !.r.rlt) Single Best Quality -
(MinimLrm c year r,pplacerneIlt warranty)

(viii)

S. No

M/s Aklri, r r. Co.:

rlalne of llcms

Binder Clip : l ackltnrnr

Binder Clirii i1 rck 33mm

Gel Pen Cr . L rder 0 Tnim M&G

Calculalor i:l i. git (8,.-st Ouahly) Large size

Log uook , .hiclei (i'.1o 6) Best Quality

Erascrs i-l I ,ualt/

Ruled Reg .Lor l16l,lo) ll, v\N

Rates (Rs)

lnclusive GST

Ruled I{c!L- i.r ir3 Nc,) llvlilAl'.1

Gum Slrcn, ., r 'r (Dol ar 22gm)

lnk Dollar

Each

Each

(a

E ach

13500

147 50

'1 '10

219

4B

1380

8ii

2

3

5

6

1

u

s

10

11

Per Pack/Unit

Per Box 61 .11

2A3 2A

P-.: Pack a71.2

90/ 5

508 2

137 94

309 76

l\,4arkcrs ['r I ! fennaner r)

Bluc/Bl;r.l{''.' r'Gre'r
Each

1 1,,)

1890

I

Each Roll

1

I

t-

L



13

i4

16

17

18

T_a

2A

22

23

24

,,!5

26

29

30

31

164 56

375.1

181 532

33

34 k

12 Markcrs P ano White Board

Blue/Black/Redi Green

E:rr'l

Draft Pad small size (each pad containrng 50

sheels)

Paper C ps 36mm Best,lu;rlity

Lead Penc I Prima Art # 818 Soft Write.

Sharpcncr I\,4achlne- Besl Ouality

Staples 2416 (KW-trio)

Staples 2416 (N,4&G)

Stap,er Three Flowers Or qinal (2416,2616)

Table Set l\,4arble- Good Quaiity

2i White Fluid Pen/Correction Pen:- (KITA)

li ghlghter with different colors (Dollar)

Highl ghter with different colors (Mercury)

USB/Flash Drive USB (B GB)- HP USE 3 0

speed & with 02 years warranty

US8/Flash Drive USB (16 GB)- HP USB 3 0
speed & wilh 02 years warranty

USB/Flash Drive USB (32 GB)' HP USB 3 0

speed & wlth 02 years warranty

USB/Flash Drive USB (64 GB)- HP USe 3 r.l

speed & with 02 years warranty

Paper Cutter (Having Blade) XINFA

File Folder A4- 3 inch ea,cy clip flle folclcr

Plastic File slid bar Nokya A 074

Paper Punch Double Hole l(W 988

Red Paper Seal

50 82

D,J

E:,: r

210 54

Ea_ r

Ef i r

1149.5

72.6

58 08

605

1936

6133 65

454,4

Per P.,it. of 10

f.rP, : ll

Ea:r l 544.5

665 5

907 5

78 65

1030 92

fi]r'l

Ea. r

f

363

Eaclr

Each

Uni-ball Vis on Elite fine 0 tlmm ball Or glnai
(blue, black, green, red)

Uni-ball Signo 0.7mm Original (blue. bl
green, red)

Doz-.r

Doz--r

5929

(r

35 Schneader Pen One Business 0.6mnl
Original

l,r)

55 66

66 55

?rB6l



Each36

31 Toner Laser Jet Printer lilr CP1025 Colour
(Complete Set)- compatihle toners with
rePlace warrantY

Eaoll Se1

6000

T 1000

_?B 12000

1 Each 2400

Each 5402

3 Each

Toncr Las.' .lcl Pr ntcr I lP N/452dn Colour
(Compl,-'lc ,. rl) conrl)irtible toners with
rePlace warranty

Each Set

Electnc K.:tLc / llcrs ,a.llEX Best Quality

Misc. ltems

Air Freshener [4achine Air Wick

Air Fresrrpr',r br I\,4ich ne Air Wick 250mle

Each

5 316 8

3lB6

Dozen

Dozcn

7 144Erc h

Dozcn 1144

Each

Each Bor

Each Box

10

12

11

Darrc n 3360

1680Dolen

13

14

15

16

17

2160

2{iil0

t2a

720

DoTen

Doa,-n

Dozcn

Dozen18

161g

Toner for Hp lrflnter Lascr Jel Pro M-404dn -

compatible toners wi(h rcplace warranty

Electric l(elt e 1 7 I iers DIUIlON-Best
Ouality

Battery C. I '.n.r si.r)) (n AA) Power P us

Origina

Battery Cell ior Wa lC ocks (AA) Power plus

Origina

Glass C.an,'r ( nsta 500m1)

Tumb. ,l- r Glari'j (Ofrroc)

Sa _ :l ze n_!: :a:

Sc s: r .. _- /e- lmpaacc

Iissuc r .

2 Pl,t i\

Ceilrrg "r
lifts - n''. '
rePlacer rr'r

,r 1. ,:r l'r:taL (Luxury) (100 X

Each

Tissuo I':..,.r l':," TUllp P.p'Up 270 sheets

(270x?nlyr".tt"')

Iea Cr ri,, rd Quality

Qua

Soup/LlL ' a .)od r;Lralrty

Rice t)l ,f,,

Fork (. '

Rico i i .. LraLty

rl [iot]r., 2 lnches)for
y ii'4inirnum one year

I anly )

Ea ch

(1: trlo)

11
4160 

I

8

244

274

t

l



2A

2/,

26

2l

2a

21

Ceiling Light (2 Fl x 2Ft)with adapter
complete Set- tscst Quallly (Minimum one
year replacement warranty)

Ceilrng Light (2 Ft x 2Ft) Best Quality -
(lvlinirnum one year replacement warranty)

Adapter for Cerlng Light (2 Ft x 2Ft) - Best
Quality - (lUinimum one year replacement
warranty)

Ear .- rt

E:i: l

4144

i2a

324

/2

240

. .tJ

22

23, Cer ing L -oht 
(Rolrnd 5-6 ln.hes) - Best

Quahly (M n mum one yea' replacement
warranty)

LED Bulb (18-20 Watt) Phillps or Equivalenl
(having Pin) (lvlinimum one year replacernent
warranty)

LED Bulb (18-20 Walt) Philrps or Equiva c rt
(having Chu.r) (lv'l n mum one year
replacement warranty

Two Pin Shoe - Best Qua ity

Three Pin Shoe - Best Qually

Mulli 3 Pin Show r.vlth Fuse & Extra Socket -
Bcst Quality

i/ulti 3 Prn Shoe wrth fuse & Extra Sockel -
Best Quality
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